
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 525

3 649

4 552

5

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 560

3 500

4

5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 100

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 511

2 504

3 506

4 534

5

Gianna Achzieger 

Nadia Schipanski 

Name

Name

5/5/2024

Kate Harris 

Lexxi Meyer 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kendra Harris 

Lydia Achziger 

 

 

 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Jamie Sketers 

Tagan Subia 

 

 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Payton Muncy 

Mira Parks Toberman 

 

Jassimine Ratliff 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 639

3 579

4 649

5 591

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 560

2 524

3 536

4 590

5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 526

2 520

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 525

3

4

5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 536

3

4

5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 525

3

4

5

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Kate Harris 

 

 

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Lexxi Meyer 

Kate Harris 

Kim  Titchenell 

 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

Weston Subia 

Brooke Ranallo 

Gwen Wilusz 

Sara  Smith 

Name

Jamie Sketers 

Vanessa Meyer 

Name

Tagan Subia 

Alyssa Gomez 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 527

2 590

3

4

5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 649

2 507

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 100

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 534

2 511

3 506

4 504

5

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 550

2 579

3 639

4 649

5 552

Alyssa Gomez 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kendra Harris 

Payton Muncy 

Nadia Schipanski 

 

Name

Kelsey Schuetz 

Brooke Ranallo 

 

 

 

Name

Mira Parks Toberman 

Gianna Achzieger 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Jassimine Ratliff 

 

 

 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gwen Wilusz 

Sarah Szerbra 

Name

Alex Woodworth 

Kim  Titchenell 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 101

3 524

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 100

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 504

2 506

3 534

4 511

5

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 649

2 579

3 550

4 639

5 552

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 536

2 560

3 524

4

5

Vanessa Meyer 

 

 

Kelsey Schuetz 

Alyssa Gomez 

Kendra Harris 

Name

Kate Harris 

Jamie Sketers 

Mira Parks Toberman 

Gianna Achzieger 

 

Name

Gwen Wilusz 

Brooke Ranallo 

 

 

 

Name

Nadia Schipanski 

Payton Muncy 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Jassimine Ratliff 

Vanessa Meyer 

 

 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

Name

Kate Harris 

Wayne Weber 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 100

3

4

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 534

2 506

3 511

4 504

5

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 639

2 552

3 579

4 649

5 636

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 524

2

3

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 527

2 590

3

4

5

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Alex Woodworth 

Kim  Titchenell 

Brooke Ranallo 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

 

Gianna Achzieger 

Nadia Schipanski 

 

Name

Alyssa Gomez 

Kendra Harris 

 

 

 

Name

Mira Parks Toberman 

Payton Muncy 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Jassimine Ratliff 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 526

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 510

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 100

3

4

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 534

2 506

3 504

4 511

5

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 639

3 505

4 649

5 636

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 536

3 101

4

5

Wayne Weber 

 

 

Kayla Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kenny Gomez 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Kate Harris 

Nadia Schipanski 

Gianna Achzieger 

 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Alyssa Gomez 

 

 

 

Name

Mira Parks Toberman 

Payton Muncy 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Jassimine Ratliff 

 

 

 

Name

Lydia Achziger 

 

Name

Hunter Woodworth 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 28.004

2 617 35.751

3

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 527 10.226

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 546 61.782

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 647 17.564

2 544 23.993

3 103 25.421

4 554 26.723

5 669 26.881

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 547 33.692

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 28.359

2

3

4

5

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

Brad Elliot 

 

 

Cara Elliot 

Gabby Morales 

Jackie Grabrian 

 

 

 

 

Danielle Davis 

Brylee Whitney 

Kennison Iske 

 

 

Delyn Whitney 

 

 

 

 

Alex Woodworth 

 

 

Rudy Ortega 

Lily Ortega 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 24.863

2 617 37.011

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 527 14.714

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 104 9.785

2 546 9.938

3 571 10.551

4

5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 7.273

2 544 8.926

3

3

5

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 8.379

2

3

4

5

Brad Elliot 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Brylee Whitney 

 

 

 

Name

Berkleigh Iske 

Delyn Whitney 

Lili Christensen 

 

 

Name

Alex Woodworth 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Name

Lily Ortega 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 73.503

2 617 84.141

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 527 57.106

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 102 28.747

2 546 35.774

3 571 35.794

4 104 50.244

5

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 24.086

2 589 25.072

3 544 26.812

4 554 27.63

5 647 29.690

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 31.078

2

3

4

5

Brad Elliot 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Brylee Whitney 

Cara Elliot 

Danielle Davis 

Name

Piper Deines 

Delyn Whitney 

Lili Christensen 

Berkleigh Iske 

 

Name

Alex Woodworth 

 

 

 

 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Lily Ortega 

 

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 64.800

2 617 75.739

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 671 33.568

2 670 40.757

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 501 13.944

2 571 15.898

3 546 18.329

4 104 23.528

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 9.740

2 669 9.824

3 647 10.238

4 544 11.963

5 545 28.465

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 11.307

2

3

4

5

Brad Elliot 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Gabby Morales 

Danielle Davis 

Brylee Whitney 

Ciree Whitney 

Name

Tesla Person 

Lili Christensen 

Delyn Whitney 

Berkleigh Iske 

 

Name

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

 

 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Lily Ortega 

 

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 663 52.842

2 618 59.724

3 617 79.264

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 60.529

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 102 22.191

2 571 24.465

3 546 24.885

4 104 25.898

5

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 16.601

2 589 17.008

3 669 17.461

4 647 17.932

5 544 18.249

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 547 19.746

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 17.428

2 573 18.275

3

4

5

Jim Gibson 

Brad Elliot 

 

 

 

Jackie Grabrian 

 

 

 

 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Gabby Morales 

Danielle Davis 

Brylee Whitney 

Name

Piper Deines 

Lili Christensen 

Delyn Whitney 

Berkleigh Iske 

 

Name

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

 

 

 

Name

Elizabeth VanderVeiren 

Rudy Ortega 

Lily Ortega 

 

 

Name

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/5/2024

5 & Under:  

6-9: Lydia Achziger

10-13: Lexxi Meyer

14-18: Mira Parks Toberman

19-39: Brooke Ranallo

40 & Over: Kate Harris

5 & Under: Rudy Ortega

6-9: Alex Woodworth

10-13: Delyn Whitney

14-18: Gabby Morales

19-39: Jackie Grabrian

40 & Over: Brad Elliot

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Kate Harris


